
LSC-25113 - TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR CONTACT CLASSES DECE 

Number of students enrolled - 18 

DIPLOMA IN EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION 

    DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT 

    

 

  

08.04.17 Saturday 9.00 - 11.00 a.m Organising Childcare Services - DECE 01 

15.04.17 Saturday 9.00 - 11.00 a.m Organising Childcare Services - DECE 01 

22.04.17 Saturday 9.00 - 11.00 a.m Organising Childcare Services - DECE 01 

29.04.17 Saturday 9.00 - 11.00 a.m Organising Childcare Services - DECE 01 

    

 

  

20.05.17 Saturday 9.00 - 11.00 a.m Child Health and Nutrition - DECE 02 

27.05.17 Saturday 9.00 - 11.00 a.m Child Health and Nutrition - DECE 02 

03.06.17 Saturday 9.00 - 11.00 a.m Child Health and Nutrition - DECE 02 

10.06.17 Saturday 9.00 - 11.00 a.m Child Health and Nutrition - DECE 02 

    

 

  

24.06.17 Saturday 9.00 - 11.00 a.m Service and Programmes for Children - DECE 03 

01.07.17 Saturday 9.00 - 11.00 a.m Service and Programmes for Children - DECE 03 

08.07.17 Saturday 9.00 - 11.00 a.m Service and Programmes for Children - DECE 03 

15.07.17 Saturday 9.00 - 11.00 a.m Service and Programmes for Children - DECE 03 

        

 


